Features
Disk-Size SBCs
2-20
●  Embedded AMD Geode™ LX processor,
     433MHz (LX700)/500MHz (LX800)
●  1x DDR SO-DIMM, Max. 1GB
●  Realtek RTL8100C 10/100BaseT LAN
●  Integrated LX800/LX700 2D VGA controller,

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
IB520-R AMD Geode™ LX700, 433MHz, 3.5-inch SBC w/
audio, VGA, 10/100 LAN and 24-bit LVDS
IB520F-R AMD Geode™ LX800, 500MHz, 3.5-inch SBC w/
audio, VGA,10/100 LAN, PCMCIA and 24-bit LVDS
IB520-18-R AMD Geode™ LX700, 433MHz, 3.5-inch SBC w/
audio, VGA, 10/100 LAN and 18-bit LVDS
IB520F-18-R AMD Geode™ LX800, 500MHz, 3.5-inch SBC w/
audio, VGA,10/100 LAN, PCMCIA and 18-bit LVDS
IB37A Cable kit for IB520 series, w/ IDE, COM, PS/2,
printer, USB, audio and power cable
CSB100-520FC  Steel chassis for IB520F-R 3.5” SBC,